
NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

AA00001 LUBRICANT (KNOCKER LOOSE) cRc EACH L. zr L. 14 L. zz r. +b 847
AH00003 3 1/2' SQUARE EXTENSIONS CHANCE

t03020

12655

120

50 EACH /Yg 37. z/, 5g tD .r/.70 -e/. -sn
AH00005 5'SOUARE EXTENSIONS CHANCE 12656 50 EACH I 4Q /oD /ze rh h2. /e /./. ss
AH00010 ANCHOR, 

.IO- 
EXPANDING CHANCE EACH 9q 27 .4,r_ /) /o4 q? ,_94 m

AHOOOSS ANCHOR, S&S 8" / 10" (WITH GUY ADAPTERS} CHANCE EACH /45, .rD /4D. q7 /,4x qa
4H00348 ANCHOR ROD 3/4" x 8' CHANCE

50

t{ 50

25

108234

1265413AE

EACH /7. /oO 24 .<t 22 J4 2s.49
4H00586 ANCHOR ROD 5/8'x 6' CHANCE 5346 25 EACH kn /,r -zs lL. zz /5.75
AHlOHEL ANCHOR, PISA 10" MACLEAN D104-6 100 EACH 2A.10 .4D.zD /q. s7 212. 22
AHl2HEL ANCHOR ROD 3/4'x 7'PISA MACLEAN D75D 100 EACH /.r.rD 2b.{o /x zt -24 zo
APo0000 ARM PIN, STD 5/8" CHANCE EACH I ?. 7r L. z-; 4. /oq 4?o
4S00000 ARRESTER, 1OKV DISTRIBUTION (NORMAL DUW) COOPER OR OHIO BRASS EACH 24. k/ 3/ ln 3o.r/
BD05820 BOLT DA 5/8" x 20" CHANCE / MACLEAN

uNs10050AlA1 B1 A I 217 2597 324

500

it 300

250

881P

8870 / EACH 2.75 /.tu 3. Fq /. f,4 3. //o
B005822 BOLT DA 5/8'x 22" CHANCE / MACLEAN 8872 I J8872 250 EACH 2.75 2.4.F 3. /-5 / 4r/ 3.56
BE00058 BOLT EYELET 5/8- CHANCE / LINE HARDWARE 814A / BEL.58 600 EACH 2.:? 3..4/ 4t< 2. Lr 4aa
8H00012 1/2" BMSS HEX NUT 1000 EACH 1/z rc /.@
BH00122 'll2" x 2" BMSS HEXBOLT GIJ rHRHp) 2000 EACH 4a5
BHOl2LW 1/2" BMSS LOCK WASHERS '1000 EACH -25 Lo
BH12000 1/2" BMSS FLATWASHERS 1000 EACH ..74 7s
8H12212 1 12' x 2 112' BRASS HEX BOLT AIJ, TIIRilD) 650 EACH 2.5€ 4.a
8M00126 BOLT, MA 1/2" x 6" 500 EACH /4 ,fL /.m ,4? /.25
BM05812 BOLT, MA 5/8'x 12" CHANCE 8812 2000 EACH / /1o 1t4 /.25 ?4 /..t5
BM05814 BOLT, MA 5/8" x 14" CHANCE 8814 600 EACH /41 /. /e /.4q /. 04 /.4F
8R00001 BMCKET 1 SPOOL CHANCE EACH l/4 4.,fq 7ql 4.24 4.n
BROOOOP BMCKET, ARRESTER POLE MNTG MACLEAN EACH /D.-%) //. f7 /4.75
cA00336 336-336 CONNECTOR BURNDY

llI

OR WCY56PB

1000

30

750

EACH /,r tb 22./5 /x /^5 27,6A
cA00795 795-795 MC CONNECTOR BURNDY WCY72 or WCYT2PB 30 EACH 27. /5 J4a /,/25
cc00009 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WRg BLACKBURN WR9 2000 EACH p/ 4o .37 37 44.tu c
cc001 39 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR1 39 BLACKBURN WR139 500 EACH .lq _b/ g7 ,L/
cc00159 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR1 59 BLACKBURN WR159 1 500 EACH "4q 3f 37 .4f, 75@ c
cc00189 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR1 89 BLACKBURN WR189 1000 EACH -47 (z *) 37 0Oc
cc00279 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR279 BLACKBURN WR279 500 EACH /-sz- 6b 65 . /,4 I75.Oor

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page 1 11t2t2020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

cc00289 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR289 BLACKBURN WR289 1 000 EACH 70 "7/ .72 7D /47.h r
cc00389 COMPRESSION CONNECTOR, WR389 BLACKBURN WR389 500 EACH 5. /o7 e<u 2.4D 2,2,r 4/n.oo o
cL1520A CLAMP, SMALL HOT LINE HPS ANDERSON/BLACKBURN s1520AGP /HLC2108AP9 600 EACH 7 /o7 ?.30

".24
?.zz

cM00004 CONNECTOR, SPLIT.BOLT #4 CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 4H3 / KS203 600 EACH /. at" /4 /.6/ /. /,/ /.-qs /f5 at -
cM00006 CONNECTOR. SPLIT-BOLT #6 CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 6H3 / KS173 500 EACH ?/ /. o? /. Jz /.24 /. ao /55. frn
cM00010 CONNECTOR, SPLIT.BOLT 1/O CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 10H I KS25 100 EACH _2. /7 2.2? 2.20 4?n 2,05 .64D. (fr.
cM00020 CONNECTOR, SPLIT.BOLT 2/O CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 20H / KS26 100 EACH .e. l/ 44s J. qD /,. 7? 4os 77q.m-
cM0002s CONNECTOR, SPLIT-BOLT #2 STR CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 1H / KS23 600 EACH /. /1/, /.7q /..ro ," ol /Lo 325.n.
cM00040 CONNECTOR, SPLIT-BOLT 4/O CU BLACKBURN / BURNDY 40H / KS29 100 EACH 6.57 1/.4 /?./o 75L ?. ?5 /.o/D. b,
cM00500 CONNECTOR, 2 BOLT ALL PURPOSE BLACKBURN / BURNDY 2BsOOPW / KVSU34 100 EACH /YQ //o. /"2 /5.-zs /4 2s /s b0 /.,f57 n,
cM01000 CONNECOTR,2 BOLT ALL PURPOSE BLACKBURN i BURNDY 2BlOOOPW / KVSU44 50 EACH .?7 4 ..7a..C0 <2. /4 <<.& lfta.da,
cR00001 CROSSARM BRACE (REVERSIBLE.UNDEARM STYLE) ALUMA FORM M6018 600 EACH b. ?2 /5 75 /5. 4r *0q
cR0008s CROSSARM, 8' STD 3 5/8" x 4 5/8' EACH //o. ?,f 37.v4 +1. zs
cR000P1 CROSSARM, DEAD.END FIBERGLASS (SGL) PUPI EACH -43o. a
cR000P2 CROSSARM, DEAD-END FIBERGLASS OBL) PUPI EACH 27D a
cR000sA STAND OFF BRACKET SINGLE POSITION (3-PHASE) ALUMA FORM

300

30x

ltDA3000-96E3-873

F3CA-MV-H4818-S1-H

30

100 EACH ///.P7 /e/.6 //3. ?6 //5. oo
cR000sA1 STAND OFF BMCKET SINGLE POSITION (lPHASE) ALUMA FORM FlCA-MV-H18-S1-H 100 EACH 2/. L5 25 2s 23.L7 2q A)
cR000sAB STAND OFF BRACKET-SPACER BAR (WTH HARDWARE) ALUMA FORM S,1-BAR-T8-H 100 EACH 0. 14 L.;5 -q. q5 7.h
DB00336 DEAD.END AL BOLTED 4/0-336 ACSR SPRING LOADED ANDERSON ADEZSSN 100 EACH /q ct //o. /r7 /9.4f /+.6
D800620 DEAD.END AL BOLTED 6.2/0 ACSR SPRING LOADED ANDERSON ASOD3981N 500 EACH cq4 7. 75 5b2 73/
D800795S DEAD-END BOLTED AL PRI 795 -SPRING LOADED ANDERSON/MACLEAN ADEZ116N / HDSO116 150 EACH /b. lo 23./b /b. zf 2l q)
DH00000 DRIVE HOOKS {J HOOK) CHANCE / MACLEAN c205-0190 / J3316P 200 EACH ./,q %r /os. za 45 qE
DS00002 DEAD.END SERVICE GRIP #2 PREFORMED sG4504 600 EACH .7/ .fa 77 "74 7?
DS00004 DEAD-END SERVICE GRIP #4 PREFORMED sG4502 500 EACH .77 ,fu b4 /oD /oD
DS00006 DEAD-END SERVICE GRIP #6 PREFORMED sG4500 200 EACH .lrf k) Lz- 5? . /oD
DS0001 0 DEAD.END SERVICE GRIP 1/O PREFORMED sG4506 200 EACH /. /6 /..4n /.7q /. i/" /.-2?
DWo2040 DEAD.END SERVICE WEDGE 2/04/0 ACSR BLACKBURN w40-1FC 100 EACH /y4 .?. // 4. ot .f. rfr? 4os L.-qo
EN00058 EYE NUT 5/8" OVAL EACH /. 4tr /.-sr) /. /r 2.37
FtoH000 FAULT INDICATOR, OVERHEAD EACH J81 oo 2f,2.29' 2tA.n
FIUGOOO FAULT INDICATOR, UNDERGROUND EACH 214. oo 2a7 ?-5 2/2.AO
FL()OKS5 FUSE LINKS KS 5 AMP

l,l

N

il

LINE HARDWARE 0EN-58 500

30

30

21005 EACH 3. s4 .4. L5 4.qo

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page2 11t212020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

FLOOKST FUSE LINKS KS 7 AMP KEARNEY EACH 445 .L /aD 4ao
FLOKSlO FUSE LINKS KS 10 AMP KEARNEY EACH 3.r/ 4zz 44o
FLOKS3O FUSE LINKS KS 30 AMP KEARNEY EACH .1zz 3. 

"5
-E. qo

FLOKS65 FUSE LINKS KS 65 AMP KEARNEY EACH 57b L. to ,f.-4
GC00058 GROUND CLAMP 5/8" BLACKBURN

N

N

N

N

200

010 500

250

065 250

't000 EACH ql /. 77 /. a5 /.2.f /.27 //5. rT)e'
GD00588 GROUND ROD 8' EACH n,F7 76 /2.5A B. (4 q70
GGOOlOM 1OM GUY GRIP PREFORMED EACH //2 3-zo 3.25 .7.21 .Z o/
GGOO2()M zOM GUY GRIP PREFORMED EACH /p.75 //. CD // ?5 // /, //.45
Gt00012 GUY INSULATOR ROD 12' MACLEAN

500

750

EN 250

30

116

126

EACH ftB 22,44 2-4 qo 23-r# Jl 70
Gr00078 GUY INSULATOR ROD 78- MACLEAN GCC1578R 200 EACH I /7 7D 25. /6 /7.4" /7. zq
Gt0020M GUY INSULATOR ROD.2OM MACLEAN GCC3096R 30 EACH I ,47 4q 34 /o 4o 14 t6. oo
GP00000 GUY GUARD. YELLOW PREFORMED PG-551 8 500 EACH //3 4.zz ,7. zq 4*t 3. /O
GROOlOM 1OM GUY WIRE 10000 FEET 26 .22 28 2. 4o .32
GROO2OM 2OM GUY WRE 1000 FEET M s7 .be ,.f..f4 . /o7
GS0000c SIDEWALK GUY CLAMP END FITTING CHANCE 0502 25 EACH /4. 75 //, Af, 2_7..r9 /2. /2 /q.7D
GS0000P SIDEWALK GUY POIE PLATE CHANCE EACH to. ,f4 /2.fr 2a. do /o. tfr //..ta
GT00058 GUT ATTACHMENT 5/8' (POLE EYE PLATE) CHANCE EACH /U 7. zn 7.25 7. D4 7.2p
GWo0058 GUY WASHER 5/8" MACTEAN

25

N

13

GEPs /

EACH .50 b4 /. zo tr1 /. ol
GW00058 TNSULATOR, PrN (F-NECK)

PORCELAIN PRODUCTS /
VICTOR INSULATORS 366S / Vr 606R 2000 EACH .4.q -/.2b 3./5

rN0000s INSULATOR, 3"SPOOL
PORCELAIN PRODUCTS /
VICTOR INSULATORS EACH 7? ,72 7g

rN000Po INSULATOR, 
.IsKV 

POLYMER OHIO BRASS EACH 7.57 //. qq // 75 /0. /5 /0.loD
ts00022 INSULINK 2.2 BLACKBURN

1

II

tcs73-1 1

5

5101M2612

EACH t/$ -15 44 -44 ?8fu..
ts00024 INSULINK 24 BLACKBURN tcs72-1 1000 EACH 4/r 4q t{" /4 ?ED2ee
rs00026 INSULINK 2-6 BLACKBURN rcs71-1 500 EACH tlt I .50 .//4 7O.O0 cs
rs00044 INSULINK 44 BLACKBURN tcs68-1 600 EACH 60 4b .47 //{ ?F oo co
1s00046 INSULINK 4.6 BLACKBURN tcs67-1 300 EACH Ctt 5-z 5z 52. ///. 2Oc
ts00066 INSULINK 6$ BLACKBURN tcs64-1 300 EACH .42 .47 .47 4z /// . rn,<
rs00102 lNsuLrNK 1/0 - 2 BLACKBURN rcs77-1 500 EACH .CD ..60 47 "47 7D Dr.
rs01010 TNSULTNK 1/0 - 1/0 BLACKBURN EACH W 40 C/) .4/ ///.rtu^
1U02600 LUG,4 HOLE 4C 24OO BLACKBURN

1 500

300 EACH 27. /b .5P',rfb 48 po 4r,.Fo 50.M 4em. rto.

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page 3 11t2t2020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

1U06350 LUG, 2 HOLE 2C 6 350 BURNDY EACH 7.7a /qb gD./7) 7/ oo
1U06400 LUG, 6 HOLE 4C LAY-IN CONNECTOR CMC/ESP UTILITY PRODUCTS EACH oq.6 sq. q5
PC00000 POLE CRETE STABLIZER POLY.SET

N

0 1 EACH .76A
P000018 POLE TOP PIN 18" CHANCE EACH ,-, /f, 7-,qO 6.75 6.ro
PV00002 WIRE PULLING LUBRICANT IHOMAS & BETTS EACH /,r 34 /4,2D /-r. /o /.f, g'f /q 50
PV00003 CABLE CLEANER & DEGREASER cRc CAN 7.44 7.35 96t /0. no .7.74
PVo0005 PVC GLUE (IN 1 QUART CANS) CANTEX / CARLON CAN 847 /3.42 z. ?.f 20.75 /.-?L,L7?,<
PV20000 2" PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUII eg lEnsth) CARLON

!t

lt

il/ vc9982

70

28000

120

120

120

1

50

PVC N0.99

1-20 FEET /. //a /.7D /.47 7so.4o-,*
PV20001 2" PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING CARTON E94OJ 100 EACH .37 .-6o 42 44. m ."
PV20001 L 2'PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING - LONG LINE CARLON E941J 500 EACH ?z /. a6 /. to 42.5.m."
PV20002 2" PVC SCHEDULE 40 LONG 90' ELBOW '(Sq'Radiug' CARLON UAgFJ 150 EACH -< to /o.zq /b..qo 7t5
PV20003 2' PVC SCHEDULE 40 SHORT 90' ELBOW 75 EACH /.42 7. qlr /75 he
PV30000 3" PVC SCHEDULE40 CONDUIT (1o'Izttsth, CARLON 49013-10 3000 FEET 2 t/ 2.7.5 2 .1,5 23q. ffic<
PV30001 3' PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING E94()L 50 EACH n 2. 40 2.2E 4,
PV30001 L 3" PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING . LONG LINE CARTON E9411 100 EACH 4/z 4.ffi 44e /z/o tT)ce
PV30002 3' PVC SCHEDULE 40 toNG 90' ELBow ,(s6', xadius). CARLON UAgFL 30 EACH // b7 /,r. ?o /8. t/rf '/7 24
PV30003 3" PVC SCHEDULE 40 SHORT 90. ELBOW 20 EACH /. st ,9.26 b42.21""
PV40000 4" PVC SCHEDULE 40 CONDUIT (1o'lensth) CARLON 49015-1 0 5000 FEET .2. /^4. 3.7f 3.,9L .tq5.0.o
PV40001 4" PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING 50 EACH /.54 /.7t -tJz- ?4os
PV40001 L 4" PVC SCHEDULE 40 COUPLING. LONG LINE CARLON E941 N 100 EACH 5.r4 . /. ot /. b7/.7L<
PV40002 4, PVC SCHEDULE 40 LONG 90. ELB9\N ,(36,,Rzdiu9. CARLON UA9FN 30 EACH //". // /b.7a 22.N5 '24 /3
PV40003 4" PVC SCHEDULE 40 SHORT 90. ELBOW 20 EACH 747 ?s7 8?n 0)r.
sM0010 SPLICE AL AUTO 1iO ACSR FARGO GL4O6-A 100 EACH 1"./4 7,fa b.74 7.25
3M0024 SPLICEALAUTO2-4ACSR FARGO GL4O42A 100 EACH 4a5 /".FV ,t 4/ 570
sM0040 SPLICE AL AUTO 4/O ACSR FARGO GL4O9A 100 EACH //. blo /fr 26 /4 nb /4" za
sM0336 SPLICE AL AUTO 336 ACSR FARGO G1411 100 EACH /2. ?4 22. /? //" z6 / 7.6D
sM0795 SPLICE AL AUTO 795 MC FARGO GL1385A 30 EACH /oz 6z /o,4. 1oz bo. Ll h3. +o
SAAO795D SPLICE AL AUTO 795 ASCR (DMKE) FARGO Gt1441A 30 EACH q5.05 Tqaq ,FZ 6; 72.h
SANOOO2 SPLICE AL COMP SVC NEUT #2 BLACKBURN TR64 500 EACH 2./O /. fq /,27 /. e7 2.b5
SANOOO4 SPLICE AL COMP SVC NEUT #4 BLACKBURN TR63 300 EACH 2.& /.h /.tx /.2b 2.-fl
SANOOO6 SPLICE AL COMP SVC NEUT #6 BLACKBURN TR61 300 EACH J./o /./b /.29 /.2? 2. bO

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page 4 11t2t2020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

200 EACH .7. /// 2"?7SANOOlO SPLICE AL COMP SVC NEUT 1/O BURNDY YSC25R

2./O /. b?BURNDY YSD28R28R 100 EACH -2.r42 2./sSANOO4O SPLICE AL COMP SVC NEUT 4/O

EACH /".f, '?z- . rlq .t/sc00000 SCREW, LAG CHANCE 508754 1000

100 EACH 4?4 *bb ,r 54 8./5scAo2so SPLICE CU AUTO #2 SOL FARGO GL-114

7.17 .f.9/r ,r.4DSPLICE CU AUTO #2 STR FARGO GL-1 15 100 EACH .5. noSCAO2ST

100 EACH 4. a/ 4. eq 3.s4 .f 70scA04so SPLICE CU AUTO #4 SOL FARGO GL-112

GL-111 100 EACH 2.sq 4. /z J.n .2. D5SCAO6SO SPLICE CU AUTO #6 SOL FARGO

3. ?n 405 7,nsR00000 STIRRUP. BAIL BURNDY J990 300 EACH 4.45
100 EACH /o. q4 // 20 ,f..tt /o.lhSROOOSM STIRRUP, SMALL ANDERSON AHLSO22O19E

/q..qDANDERSON AHLS397021 E 100 EACH _2,/. 7q 2/35 /7.t4sR00336 STIRRUP,336

,3.4. /o2 ?7 a5 3/ /.O .trl. 05sR00795 STIRRUP,795 ANDERSON AHLS954O22E 100 EACH

EACH -20.24 /q. g /q.,70 90.aSROOSMB STIRRUP, BRONZE ANDERSON

/h.,rt /4n 70swo000c SWITCH. COMBINATION POLYMER) CHANCE EACH 17L. 40 /%.21
EACH /-t <q %. b7 ,F775 bf.6 71a. O5sw00100 SWITCH, CUTOUT lOOAMP IPOLYMER) CHANCE

EACH ,P'r. d) /44 -za //750 88. /7 77.55swo0200 SWITCH, CUTOUT 2OOAMP (POLYMER) CHANCE

2842. oo 2q50. @SWg()OAB SWITCH. VECTOR ASSEMBLY (SEE SPECIFICATIONS) SIEMENS EACH z,rf+b. o0
EACH /.Pa- o /sq bq /zz. t4 227".50rco000L X.CLUSTER MOUNT - LARGE ALUMA FORM

tl

il

N

N

BH

3015M3-6

100

400

1001DM1 12PB

12PB

43PB

SALISBURY 21116 480 EACH /o.40 /l k) //. qq 20.ooIGOOOBC BUSHING COVER

t -?r) -2.45 2..4/ 2 ..r0IL00000 X TANK GROUND LUGS ANDERSON GTCS21 500 EACH

2000 ROLL 4/o .?. ?q 4. 15 4. /4 ,4.4 4. z.qrT00033 TAPE, SUPER 33+ 3M SCoTCH 054007-06132

ELASTIMOLD EACH /rf4. zJ /15. aUAOOOOB ARRESTER, BUSHING

24 75 4/" 4L t4o. mUAOOOOD ARRESTER. DIP-POLE/RISER fi EAVY DUW) COOPER OR OHIO BMSS EACH 28,f4
EACH 72. /O 7/. 74UAOOOOE ARRESTER, ELBOW ELASTIMOLD

ELASTIMOLD EACH /ba. 4? /75aUAOOOOP ARRESTER, PARKING

2J ,4r 20.rD -?/,?.? 22 z/OuB0000r BUSHING INSERT (BUSHING WELL INSERT) COOPER EACH

EACH 34 q5 3b.nUBOOOOP BUSHING, INSULATED PARKING (STAND OFF PLUG) ELASTIMOLD

ALUMA FORM

67BSA1010BX

A I 2216097324

30

30

30

20

t{

t{

N

167ESA1O1OBX

R3CA

167PSA1O1BX

161SOPBG

LBt-215

EACH //q /J /2/ tt //4. d //o.auc0000s CTUSTER EQUIPMENT MOUNT SWITCH

-t4i/ 72.muc0000T CLUSTER EOUIPMENT MOUNT TERMINATER EACH 5sJ2 -f7. 7/
EACH . 

"44 
a) ,71/. lo Jhe a/ 47.e AuE00001 ENCLOSURE, FEED-THRU 1 PHASE

EACH 72.?. a 0q4 a0 /zf.f. ^ n 7Oo. DuE00003 ENCLOSURE, FEED-THRU 3 PHASE

lJa.zp 2d/. +q 270. tuuE0000c ENCLOSURE SLEEVE GIBERCRETE)

P

P

N

ALUMA FORM 20

FC4043- EACH 2/t32

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page 5 11t2t2020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

UEOOOS,I ENCLOSURE FEED-THRU GROUND SLEEVE 1 PHASE EACH /22. b-L 3.r7 *) -242. a 3bz b4 /e5 26
uE000s3 ENCLOSURE FEED.THRU GROUND SLEEVE 3 PHASE EACH 2/5.77 3/2.ft fr 34n 2A 34t q7 ladrV
UFOOOOH FEED-THRU HORIZONTAL PARKING

F

P

RTE 2637168CO1M EACH tb.aa. q4. a
ut0000c INSULATED CAP COOPER LPC215 90 EACH 2/.qo 2a. /4 /r. z-/ 2a.fl
uJ00002 JUNCTION, 2 WAY LOADBREAK W "U" STMPS COOPER / ELASTIMOLD u215C2V t1Ml2-5 30 EACH /..t5. 4 ta/.,so /oe. z/ /fu nr:
uJ00003 JUNCTION. 3 WAY LOADBREAK W "U" STRAPS COOPER / ELASTIMOLD u215C3U / 164J3-5 30 EACH /5r.6t /a2 7a //n g/) /a6.h
uJ00004 JUNCTION, 4 WAY LOADBREAK W "U" STMPS COOPER EACH //a7 75 22. qz //"7,*) /54. m

/V/. %UJOOOOP JUNCTION, PEDESTAL SEC 14" ABOVE GRD PENCELL EACH t6a 2 os.z/ /75. p
UJOOOST JUNCTION BOX, SEC STD 20" GRD LEVEL. GREEN PENCELL EACH /7D. /7 /D'7.,?r) lqo..<g f7, aQ
ULOlOST LOAD BREAK ELBOW 1/O STR (W - TEST POINT) COOPER / ELASTIMOLD EACH 2b. ot z4nq 3/ qs . 

"3.75uTo0003 TERMINATOR MOUNTING BRACKET 1/() STR 3M EACH /s.7? /4. ?a /2. /-; z6.E? /7p /f,. to
UTOOSl O TERMINATOR STEM 1/O STR ONLY 3M EACH /q. 4^ /4.tq /J. DD ,.t/. 67 /q.a 22.b
UTOlOST TERMINATOR 1/O STR 3M EACH 55. A2 47 ?a 4rh 4{". ?5 57. OO bt oo
WAPOOO2 WIRE. PRIMARY #2 ACSR SPARROW

t{

il
t{

lit

l,t

l{5641

sc00010

MB-3

LE215C06T / 1621R-C5240

PE2OHDX

15HDX-L35.EWB

5C4U / 164J4-5 10

60

30

500

120

1

1

POUND /..?.4 /. 14 /.r% /. b/ /,7/
WAPOOIO WIRE, PRIMARY 1/O ACSR MVEN 1 000 POUND /. /oL /.b4 /,b,f /..qn /./z/
WAPO336 WRE, PRIMARY 336.4 ACSR MERLIN 10000 FEET .b7 .bz . boz .bz
WASOO2T WIRE. SECONDARY #2 TRIPLEX CONCH 20000 FEET .7.? 72 .,q/"4b0 57
WASOO4D WIRE, SECONDARY #4 DUPLEX TERRIER 1 0000 FEET to ..4-e- - 99q 4<
WASOO4T WIRE, SECONDARY #4 TRIPLEX PERIWINKLE 5000 FEET 6 qf, 4L 420 - E_4
WASOOoD WIRE. SECONDARY #6 DUPLEX SHEPHERD 10000 FEET .-?o ,e/ .zl 220 25
WASOO6T WIRE, SECONDARY #6 TRIPLEX HIPPA 1 000 FEET 4
WASO1OT WIRE, SECONDARY 1/O TRIPLEX NERITINA 10000 FEET q/" lrb .P5 .7"L ,b
WASO4OQ WRE. SECONDARY 4/O QUADREPLEX APPALOOSA 1000 FEET /.tf 2.26 2. /4 2.52-
WAUOO4D WIRE, UG SECONDARY #4 DUPLEX DELGADO 2000 FEET 4/ 452 -_s/
WAU()O4T WIRE, UG SECONDARY #4 TRIPLEX VASSAR 1000 FEET 52 . g/.? .67
WAUOIOT WIRE, UG SECONDARY 1/O TRIPLEX BRENAU 10000 FEET 77 .tr ..P7 .882

"/WAUO3OT WIRE, UG SECONDARY 3/O TRIPLEX HOLLINS 12000 FEET /.95 /" 2.r /. zz /.4F
WAUO4OT WRE, UG SECONDARY 4/O TRIPLEX SWEETBRIAR 2000 FEET /.2/ t44 /.++) /. g9 /.. ??
WAU35OT WIRE. UG SECONDARY 350 TRIPLEX WESLEYAN 6000 FEET 2. /z 2.<7 2.20 -2.+b 2.27
l/vc80002 WIRE, BARE COPPER#2 12500 FEET ?t t.o4 705 t5
wcB004s WIRE. BARE COPPER #4 SOFT DRAWN 30000 FEET 6r hf 42- 435 55

NLR COMMERCE DEPT Page 6 11t212020



NLRED 2021 CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL BID SUMMARY SHEET

wc8006s WIRE, BARE COPPER#6 SOFT DRAWN 31500 FEET 4? -4y .tt .2e6 . .6tF
wct0020 WIRE, INSULATED CU ZO 3000 FEET /. ?7 2. /o4 /. t4 /.7q
wc10040 WIRE, INSULATED CU 4/O 1000 FEET J. /o 424 2 -.ft 3./o
wct0101B WRE, INSULATED CU THHN #10 SOL - BLACK 10000 FEET fi 25 . /ga4
wcro10w WIRE, INSULATED CU THHN #10 SOL. WHITE 5000 FEET /g .2tr " /,rs4 .22
w000012 WASHER, ROUND 1/2' 1000 EACH -42 . /.7 /e
w000058 WASHER, SPRING 5/8" CHANCE c2050186 3000 EACH .-u .42 U) 4z
wo0058s WASHER, SQUARE 5/8' CHANCE 6813 3000 EACH 4" ?7 ?/- ..?,f
zA02s24

TMNSFORMER, 25KVA 7620 120.240, TAP CONV 2 BUSHING
See soeclficatfons athcfted 100 EACH /,0/f n 7/5 @ I /q5.ft) 87n A

2405024 f)
TRANSFORMER, 5OKVA 7620 120.240, TAP CONV 2 BUSHING

(SEE NTRED DIMENSION REQUIREMENTS)
See detailed dimensions Delow - soecdica&bns altacfted 120 EACH /4rtq m lzz5.ao /,,t47. h)

NNLRED SOINA t

NLR COMMERCE DEPT PageT 11t2t2020


